SYLVANIA

20M roll of F click diffuser
0021587

CEch

Features

» 20 meter reel of F click diffuser that delivers a
continuous line of light without breaks in-between and
can be tailored to the required length. Easy to handle
for projects where more than 3m length is required.

Product Overview

Product name 20M roll of F click diffuser
Technology Accessory
Housing Aluminium
General application Hospitality, Retail
ETIM Class EC002557
Housing colour Black
Product EAN number 5410288215877
Warranty 3 years
Data table

GENERAL DATA

Product name 20M roll of F click diffuser
Technology Accessory

Housing Aluminium

General application Hospitality, Retail

ETIM Class EC002557

Warranty 3 years

ELECTRICAL DATA

— Light your world
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SYLVANIA

20M roll of F click diffuser
0021587

Control gear required

PHYSICAL DATA

Housing colour
Weight (kg)

PACKAGING

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp
Dry applications use only
Suitable for household illumination
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No

Black
0.96

Carton
5410288215877
200.5

1.9

1.9
15410288215874
50

210.0

17.0

17.5

No
No
No
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