

# 20M roll of F click diffuser **0021587**





# **Features**

• 20 meter reel of F click diffuser that delivers a continuous line of light without breaks in-between and can be tailored to the required length. Easy to handle for projects where more than 3m length is required.

# **Product Overview**

Product name	20M roll of F click diffuser
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Aluminium
General application	Hospitality, Retail
ETIM Class	EC002557
Housing colour	Black
Product EAN number	5410288215877
Warranty	3 years

## Data table

## **GENERAL DATA**

Product name	20M roll of F click diffuser
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Aluminium
General application	Hospitality, Retail
ETIM Class	EC002557
Warranty	3 years

# **ELECTRICAL DATA**



# 20M roll of F click diffuser **0021587**

Control gear required No

## **PHYSICAL DATA**

Housing colour	Black
Weight (kg)	0.96

#### **PACKAGING**

Single packaging type	Carton
Product EAN number	5410288215877
Packaging single length / height (cm)	200.5
Packaging single width (cm)	1.9
Packaging single depth (cm)	1.9
DUN14 (outer)	15410288215874
Units per outer package	50
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	210.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	17.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	17.5

## **SAFETY DATA**

Special purpose lamp	No
Dry applications use only	No
Suitable for household illumination	No